& The Anchor Inn

Outside Menu

Beef Burger and Chips

Cheeseburger and Chips

Battered Fish and Chips

Scampi and Chips

Sharing Platter

Scampi, chicken goujons, onion rings, potato wedges,
mozzarella sticks and nachos. Served with a selection of dips
Dirty Fries

Sauces — Peri Peri, BBQ or Hot Chili

Toppings — Peppers, Bacon, Onions, Tomato or Cheese
Chips

Cheesy Chips

Onion Rings

Sandwiches

Tuna Mayonnaise
Fish Finger

Cheese and Onion or Cheese and Tomato

Baguettes
Tuna Melt
Chicken and Bacon Melt
Steak and Stilton
Steak and Onion

All sandwiches and baguettes served with chips

£9.45

£9.95

£10.45

£10.95

£10.95

£4.75

£3.75

£4.25

£3.45

£4.50

£5.25

£4.25

£5.25

£5.75

£6.95

£6.45



Pizzas

All our pizzas are made from freshly hand rolled dough

12”7 Pizza

Margherita £8.95
Topped with 3 cheeses and a rich tomato sauce

Pepperoni £9.95
Topped with 3 cheeses, rich tomato sauce and pepperoni

Hawaiian £9.95
Topped with 3 cheeses, rich tomato sauce, ham and pineapple

Meat Feast £11.45
Topped with 3 cheeses and a rich tomato sauce, onions, peppers,
chicken bacon, ham and pepperoni

Spicy Meat Feast £11.45
Topped with 3 cheeses and a spicy tomato sauce, onions,
peppers, chicken bacon, ham and pepperoni

Freshly Baked Garlic Flat Bread (V) £6.75
Freshly Baked Cheesy Garlic Flat Bread (V) £7.45
Additional Toppings
Choice From
Mushroom, Ham, Chicken, Mixed Peppers,

Onions, Bacon, Pepperoni, Jalapenos, Pineapple

Extra Topping .50p each

Children’s Menu
Chicken Nuggets £4.25
Fish Fingers £4.25
Beef Burger £4.25

Chicken Burger £4.25

6” Pizza

£4.95

£5.45

£5.45

£5.95

£5.95



