



## Outside Menu

Beef Burger and Chips	£ 9.45	
Cheeseburger and Chips	£ 9.95	
Battered Fish and Chips	£ 10.45	
Scampi and Chips	£ 10.95	
Sharing Platter Scampi, chicken goujons, onion rings, potato wedges, mozzarella sticks and nachos. Served with a selection of dips	£ 10.95	
Dirty Fries Sauces – Peri Peri, BBQ or Hot Chili Toppings – Peppers, Bacon, Onions, Tomato or Cheese	£ 4.75	
Chips	£ 3.75	
Cheesy Chips	£ 4.25	
Onion Rings	£ 3.45	
<u>Sandwiches</u>		
Tuna Mayonnaise	£ 4.50	
Fish Finger	£ 5.25	
Cheese and Onion or Cheese and Tomato	£ 4.25	
<u>Baguettes</u>		
Tuna Melt	£ 5.25	
Chicken and Bacon Melt	£ 5.75	
Steak and Stilton	£ 6.95	
Steak and Onion	£ 6.45	

All sandwiches and baguettes served with chips

#### Pizzas

### All our pizzas are made from freshly hand rolled dough

	12" Pizza	6" Pizza
Margherita Topped with 3 cheeses and a rich tomato sauce	£ 8.95	£ 4.95
Pepperoni Topped with 3 cheeses, rich tomato sauce and pepperoni	£ 9.95	£ 5.45
Hawaiian Topped with 3 cheeses, rich tomato sauce, ham and pineapple	£ 9.95	£ 5.45
Meat Feast Topped with 3 cheeses and a rich tomato sauce, onions, peppers, chicken bacon, ham and pepperoni	£ 11.45	£ 5.95
Spicy Meat Feast Topped with 3 cheeses and a spicy tomato sauce, onions, peppers, chicken bacon, ham and pepperoni	£ 11.45	£ 5.95
Freshly Baked Garlic Flat Bread (V)	£ 6.75	
Freshly Baked Cheesy Garlic Flat Bread (V)	£ 7.45	

# Additional Toppings Choice From Mushroom, Ham, Chicken, Mixed Peppers, Onions, Bacon, Pepperoni, Jalapenos, Pineapple

### Extra Topping .50p each

### Children's Menu

Chicken Nuggets	£ 4.25
Fish Fingers	£ 4.25
Beef Burger	£ 4.25
Chicken Burger	£ 4.25